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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 37 Deopito Alexander Florian Deopito AT Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 1972 3 3704 77 35 1570 910 0 80 184 50 47 41 101 609

2 16 Kunz Florian Sebastian Klackl AT Austin Mini Cooper S 1964 2 3755 52 67 1680 870 0 168 87 80 464 57 63 167

3 25 Weckerle Pius Otmar Schlager AT Porsche 911 1969 3 4148 39 1000 1340 800 0 80 237 10 80 33 51 478

4 18 Pierer Gert Alois Brandstätter AT Volvo Amazon 122S 1965 3 4591 304 235 1310 750 0 559 355 60 111 138 60 709

5 43 Schwarzbauer Günter Erich Hemmelmayr AT Datsun 240Z 1972 3 4831 15 170 2250 1130 0 184 215 60 75 85 44 603

6 21 Landerl Erich Gilbert Ragowsky AT Volvo 123 GT 1968 3 4928 1000 121 900 1470 0 214 161 0 98 153 238 573

7 41 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar AT VW Käfer 1302 S 1972 3 5426 1000 143 1250 1110 0 180 60 0 157 99 128 1299

8 48 Stohl Rudi Georg Setti AT Steyr Puch Pinzgauer 710M 1972 3 5931 1000 385 1630 980 60 154 618 60 80 281 163 520

9 40 Aaltonen Rauno Werner Gassner FI/AT Mini Cooper 1972 3 6593 1000 1000 1630 900 0 120 746 130 68 99 585 315

10 15 Hofstätter Heimo Katharina Hofstätter AT Volvo PV544 Sport 1963 2 6787 1000 818 2470 1210 0 158 272 40 77 349 27 366

11 28 Mlcoch Johann Martin Laaha AT Volvo 121 1970 3 6787 43 1000 2420 1630 0 171 218 180 133 156 253 583

12 39 Pachleitner Michael Denise Pachleitner AT Porsche 911 T Coupé 1972 3 7031 1000 65 2110 750 0 193 262 1000 90 1010 97 454

13 26 Kappeler Peter Ulrike Glöckner CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1969 3 7033 1000 319 2050 660 60 1000 224 180 212 224 131 973

14 14 Frech Hannes Brigitte Frech AT Volvo PV544 Sport 1962 2 7322 162 68 2850 2380 0 157 238 0 82 33 46 1306

15 11 Schröder Ernst F. Harry Suchentrunk DE Porsche 356B 1600 1961 2 7817 1000 1000 1590 2110 0 249 351 20 296 112 58 1031

16 47 Zimmermann Klaus Angelika Bacher AT Volvo 144 S 1972 3 7960 238 172 2880 1710 0 166 206 980 83 116 1010 399

17 10 Hasenöhrl Carlo Philipp Hasenöhrl AT Renault 4CV 1957 2 8290 1000 226 2300 2400 0 351 164 110 96 187 909 547
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18 6 Dercks Hans Wilhelm Ines Dercks DE VW Käfer 1954 2 8682 1000 230 2810 900 0 144 850 360 57 1126 66 1139

19 19 Kaan Richard Oliver Lammel AT Porsche 911 T Coupé 1967 3 9264 123 116 3930 1510 0 387 281 360 285 365 463 1444

20 27 Jöbstl Stephan Hermann Jöbstl CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1970 3 9445 1000 131 3510 2570 0 251 445 170 133 271 365 599

21 17 Witzany Gerhard Astrid Witzany DE Ford Mustang 1965 3 9526 1000 61 3760 2320 0 90 1233 240 100 9 47 666

22 38 Rhomberg Viktor Ulrike Lambert AT BMW 2000tii Touring 1972 3 9609 1000 297 3470 730 0 971 615 220 87 801 200 1218

23 45 Rossi Giorgio Michael Forenbacher CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Monte Carlo 1972 3 10679 1000 312 1570 3860 0 992 451 1000 75 1004 246 169

24 46 Medweschek Heribert Günther Medweschek AT VW Käfer 1302 1972 3 10755 1000 191 5230 2070 0 200 447 530 65 217 364 441

25 8 Schwarz Hermann Rüdiger Bönnecken AT VW Käfer 1957 2 10814 702 204 2470 1660 0 735 302 170 132 127 209 4103

26 44 Clerici Christian Peter Rossmanith AT Volvo P 1800 1972 3 11891 1000 1000 3380 2350 0 484 289 180 41 1046 179 1942

27 1 Baier Christian AT Lea Francis 1927 1 12796 1000 660 4550 3900 120 421 532 520 377 66 91 559

28 33 Birke Leo Alexander Dachauer AT Fiat 125 Rally 1970 3 13857 1000 357 6340 2440 0 364 1009 40 123 718 1006 460

29 5 Nemec Heiner Bernhard Ziegler AT Jaguar XK 140 SE OTS 1954 2 14552 1000 389 4090 2370 600 604 711 430 197 1075 172 2914

30 12 Hartung Heinz Uli Barnewitz DE Jaguar MK II 1962 2 16234 1000 1000 6210 2430 0 292 1203 1000 286 877 946 990

31 49 Wittner Franz Augustin Eder AT Maserati Indy 1972 3 16407 1000 265 5360 3300 180 518 439 460 171 300 2000 2414

32 36 Ringhofer Alexander Elias Ringhofer AT Ford Escort Rallye 1972 3 17636 1000 1000 6890 3310 0 278 447 1000 107 1021 2000 583

33 20 Panzenböck Georg Michael Zeller AT MG B GT Coupé 1967 3 17989 1000 831 5050 4030 0 1000 1349 1000 35 807 1442 1445

34 23 Borns Rainer Rainer Borns AT VW Käfer 1300 1968 3 18910 1000 425 5440 2590 180 518 111 100 76 239 231 8000
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35 35 Schubert Reinhard Lothar Hirsch AT VW Käfer 1302S 1971 3 20158 1000 1000 5660 4220 0 1000 1129 1000 587 1372 2000 1190

36 34 Kilzer Harald Kyriaki Chrysopoulou AT/GR Mercedes-Benz 200/8 1971 3 21362 1000 838 4030 3380 0 1000 770 650 506 2000 1888 5300

37 30 Domenghini Federico Frank Wucherpfennig CH/AT Lancia Fulvia 2. Serie 1970 3 21405 1000 2000 10000 3890 120 1000 764 1000 53 618 567 393

38 24 Aigner Andreas Martin Utberg AT/NL Porsche 912 1968 3 24900 1000 701 5240 3280 120 928 2270 480 109 1666 1106 8000

39 13 van Maele Marcel Julian van Maele DE Austin Healey 3000 Mark II 1963 2 27709 1000 568 7340 7000 0 2000 1055 1000 485 1131 1793 4337

40 9 Matzelberger Thomas Martin Rettenbacher AT MG A Coupé 1957 2 28006 21 290 4730 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 161 1124 1758 922

41 2 Roest Arie Tineke Roest NL Wolseley Hornet Sports 1930 1 29199 1000 805 8000 7000 600 2000 616 1000 502 1891 2000 3785

42 3 Setti Daniel Bianca Setti AT Willys Overland Jeep MB 1944 2 31129 1000 858 5580 4000 600 288 711 2000 92 4000 4000 8000

43 7 Rohrmoser Michael Claus Dirnbacher AT Austin A30 1956 2 34076 1000 1000 6980 4710 120 1000 8000 2000 6000 1018 449 1799

44 32 Stoschek Michael Philipp Späth DE Porsche 914/6 GT 1970 3 34460 157 262 2310 2280 180 266 6005 1000 6000 4000 4000 8000

45 29 Burges Johannes Tobias Hörl DE Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 1750 1970 3 38835 1000 53 3280 2340 0 162 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000

46 4 Grundner Manfred Gottfried Sommerauer AT Volvo PV444 1953 2 54000 1000 2000 10000 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000

47 42 Roubinek Rudi Günther Schrems AT VW Käfer 1972 3 54000 1000 2000 10000 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000
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1 1 Baier Christian AT Lea Francis 1927 1 12796 1000 660 4550 3900 120 421 532 520 377 66 91 559

2 2 Roest Arie Tineke Roest NL Wolseley Hornet Sports 1930 1 29199 1000 805 8000 7000 600 2000 616 1000 502 1891 2000 3785
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Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 16 Kunz Florian Sebastian Klackl AT Austin Mini Cooper S 1964 2 3755 52 67 1680 870 0 168 87 80 464 57 63 167

2 15 Hofstätter Heimo Katharina Hofstätter AT Volvo PV544 Sport 1963 2 6787 1000 818 2470 1210 0 158 272 40 77 349 27 366

3 14 Frech Hannes Brigitte Frech AT Volvo PV544 Sport 1962 2 7322 162 68 2850 2380 0 157 238 0 82 33 46 1306

4 11 Schröder Ernst F. Harry Suchentrunk DE Porsche 356B 1600 1961 2 7817 1000 1000 1590 2110 0 249 351 20 296 112 58 1031

5 10 Hasenöhrl Carlo Philipp Hasenöhrl AT Renault 4CV 1957 2 8290 1000 226 2300 2400 0 351 164 110 96 187 909 547

6 6 Dercks Hans Wilhelm Ines Dercks DE VW Käfer 1954 2 8682 1000 230 2810 900 0 144 850 360 57 1126 66 1139

7 8 Schwarz Hermann Rüdiger Bönnecken AT VW Käfer 1957 2 10814 702 204 2470 1660 0 735 302 170 132 127 209 4103

8 5 Nemec Heiner Bernhard Ziegler AT Jaguar XK 140 SE OTS 1954 2 14552 1000 389 4090 2370 600 604 711 430 197 1075 172 2914

9 12 Hartung Heinz Uli Barnewitz DE Jaguar MK II 1962 2 16234 1000 1000 6210 2430 0 292 1203 1000 286 877 946 990

10 13 van Maele Marcel Julian van Maele DE Austin Healey 3000 Mark II 1963 2 27709 1000 568 7340 7000 0 2000 1055 1000 485 1131 1793 4337

11 9 Matzelberger Thomas Martin Rettenbacher AT MG A Coupé 1957 2 28006 21 290 4730 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 161 1124 1758 922

12 3 Setti Daniel Bianca Setti AT Willys Overland Jeep MB 1944 2 31129 1000 858 5580 4000 600 288 711 2000 92 4000 4000 8000

13 7 Rohrmoser Michael Claus Dirnbacher AT Austin A30 1956 2 34076 1000 1000 6980 4710 120 1000 8000 2000 6000 1018 449 1799

14 4 Grundner Manfred Gottfried Sommerauer AT Volvo PV444 1953 2 54000 1000 2000 10000 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 37 Deopito Alexander Florian Deopito AT Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 1972 3 3704 77 35 1570 910 0 80 184 50 47 41 101 609

2 25 Weckerle Pius Otmar Schlager AT Porsche 911 1969 3 4148 39 1000 1340 800 0 80 237 10 80 33 51 478

3 18 Pierer Gert Alois Brandstätter AT Volvo Amazon 122S 1965 3 4591 304 235 1310 750 0 559 355 60 111 138 60 709

4 43 Schwarzbauer Günter Erich Hemmelmayr AT Datsun 240Z 1972 3 4831 15 170 2250 1130 0 184 215 60 75 85 44 603

5 21 Landerl Erich Gilbert Ragowsky AT Volvo 123 GT 1968 3 4928 1000 121 900 1470 0 214 161 0 98 153 238 573

6 41 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar AT VW Käfer 1302 S 1972 3 5426 1000 143 1250 1110 0 180 60 0 157 99 128 1299

7 48 Stohl Rudi Georg Setti AT Steyr Puch Pinzgauer 710M 1972 3 5931 1000 385 1630 980 60 154 618 60 80 281 163 520

8 40 Aaltonen Rauno Werner Gassner FI/AT Mini Cooper 1972 3 6593 1000 1000 1630 900 0 120 746 130 68 99 585 315

9 28 Mlcoch Johann Martin Laaha AT Volvo 121 1970 3 6787 43 1000 2420 1630 0 171 218 180 133 156 253 583

10 39 Pachleitner Michael Denise Pachleitner AT Porsche 911 T Coupé 1972 3 7031 1000 65 2110 750 0 193 262 1000 90 1010 97 454

11 26 Kappeler Peter Ulrike Glöckner CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1969 3 7033 1000 319 2050 660 60 1000 224 180 212 224 131 973

12 47 Zimmermann Klaus Angelika Bacher AT Volvo 144 S 1972 3 7960 238 172 2880 1710 0 166 206 980 83 116 1010 399

13 19 Kaan Richard Oliver Lammel AT Porsche 911 T Coupé 1967 3 9264 123 116 3930 1510 0 387 281 360 285 365 463 1444

14 27 Jöbstl Stephan Hermann Jöbstl CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1970 3 9445 1000 131 3510 2570 0 251 445 170 133 271 365 599

15 17 Witzany Gerhard Astrid Witzany DE Ford Mustang 1965 3 9526 1000 61 3760 2320 0 90 1233 240 100 9 47 666

16 38 Rhomberg Viktor Ulrike Lambert AT BMW 2000tii Touring 1972 3 9609 1000 297 3470 730 0 971 615 220 87 801 200 1218

17 45 Rossi Giorgio Michael Forenbacher CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Monte Carlo 1972 3 10679 1000 312 1570 3860 0 992 451 1000 75 1004 246 169
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18 46 Medweschek Heribert Günther Medweschek AT VW Käfer 1302 1972 3 10755 1000 191 5230 2070 0 200 447 530 65 217 364 441

19 44 Clerici Christian Peter Rossmanith AT Volvo P 1800 1972 3 11891 1000 1000 3380 2350 0 484 289 180 41 1046 179 1942

20 33 Birke Leo Alexander Dachauer AT Fiat 125 Rally 1970 3 13857 1000 357 6340 2440 0 364 1009 40 123 718 1006 460

21 49 Wittner Franz Augustin Eder AT Maserati Indy 1972 3 16407 1000 265 5360 3300 180 518 439 460 171 300 2000 2414

22 36 Ringhofer Alexander Elias Ringhofer AT Ford Escort Rallye 1972 3 17636 1000 1000 6890 3310 0 278 447 1000 107 1021 2000 583

23 20 Panzenböck Georg Michael Zeller AT MG B GT Coupé 1967 3 17989 1000 831 5050 4030 0 1000 1349 1000 35 807 1442 1445

24 23 Borns Rainer Rainer Borns AT VW Käfer 1300 1968 3 18910 1000 425 5440 2590 180 518 111 100 76 239 231 8000

25 35 Schubert Reinhard Lothar Hirsch AT VW Käfer 1302S 1971 3 20158 1000 1000 5660 4220 0 1000 1129 1000 587 1372 2000 1190

26 34 Kilzer Harald Kyriaki Chrysopoulou AT/GR Mercedes-Benz 200/8 1971 3 21362 1000 838 4030 3380 0 1000 770 650 506 2000 1888 5300

27 30 Domenghini Federico Frank Wucherpfennig CH/AT Lancia Fulvia 2. Serie 1970 3 21405 1000 2000 10000 3890 120 1000 764 1000 53 618 567 393

28 24 Aigner Andreas Martin Utberg AT/NL Porsche 912 1968 3 24900 1000 701 5240 3280 120 928 2270 480 109 1666 1106 8000

29 32 Stoschek Michael Philipp Späth DE Porsche 914/6 GT 1970 3 34460 157 262 2310 2280 180 266 6005 1000 6000 4000 4000 8000

30 29 Burges Johannes Tobias Hörl DE Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 1750 1970 3 38835 1000 53 3280 2340 0 162 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000

31 42 Roubinek Rudi Günther Schrems AT VW Käfer 1972 3 54000 1000 2000 10000 7000 0 2000 8000 2000 6000 4000 4000 8000
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